
12  VANDENABEELE Annelien 26.11.2004 BEL B 58.60 80 82 84 82

11  MARTINEZ SANTIAGO Irene 14.09.1993 ESP B 58.65 83 83 83 83
10  GARCIA RINCON Laura 12.06.2005 ESP B 58.55 84 86 87 84
9  GORDON BROWN Jessica 25.12.1995 GBR B 58.60 85 85 90 85

8  KARDARA Maria 27.08.2001 GRE A 58.80 85 88 91 88
7  TSIMASHENKA Katsiaryna 08.10.2005 AIN A 58.80 85 88 90 88

6  YAKUSHAVA Katsiaryna 05.04.2004 AIN A 58.90 85 89 91 89
5  DE RISO Greta 27.12.2006 ITA A 58.95 85 89 91 89
4  MICHEL Maelyn 25.02.2004 FRA A 58.80 89 92 92 89

3  IBRAHIMA Rebeka 19.05.1998 LAT A 58.80 88 91 93 93
2  COTRUTA Andreea 11.11.2003 ROU A 58.85 91 94 97 94
1  STERCKX Nina 26.07.2002 BEL A 58.80 94 97 97 94

  RETULAINEN Saara 30.05.1993 FIN A 58.80 92 92 92 ---
20  MURRAY Niamh 25.06.1992 IRL B 57.85 63 65 67 67
19  MITIOGLO Maria 07.08.2001 MDA B 58.80 76 79 79 76

18  HELGADOTTIR Thuridur Erla 30.07.1991 ISL B 58.95 76 77 77 77
17  SYTELA Siri 03.06.2000 FIN B 58.95 75 75 77 77

16  POLKA Zuzanna 07.01.2003 POL B 56.45 77 77 79 79
15  GOMEZ Rita 19.06.2001 POR B 57.90 80 80 80 80
14  MEISTER Scheilla 02.05.1987 SUI B 58.30 81 81 81 81

13  HENRIKSSON Moa 13.12.1998 SWE B 58.70 81 81 83 81

RESULTS WOMEN 59 Kg SE SNATCH
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12  VANDENABEELE Annelien 26.11.2004 BEL B 58.60 98 101 103 103

11  GARCIA RINCON Laura 12.06.2005 ESP B 58.55 104 104 107 104
10  MICHEL Maelyn 25.02.2004 FRA A 58.80 106 106 106 106
9  DE RISO Greta 27.12.2006 ITA A 58.95 106 106 113 106

8  GORDON BROWN Jessica 25.12.1995 GBR B 58.60 106 110 110 106
7  KARDARA Maria 27.08.2001 GRE A 58.80 100 105 107 107

6  TSIMASHENKA Katsiaryna 08.10.2005 AIN A 58.80 105 108 112 108
5  YAKUSHAVA Katsiaryna 05.04.2004 AIN A 58.90 105 107 110 110
4  IBRAHIMA Rebeka 19.05.1998 LAT A 58.80 105 108 113 113

3  STERCKX Nina 26.07.2002 BEL A 58.80 113 117 120 113
2  COTRUTA Andreea 11.11.2003 ROU A 58.85 114 118 120 114
1  RETULAINEN Saara 30.05.1993 FIN A 58.80 114 115 115 115

  MEISTER Scheilla 02.05.1987 SUI B 58.30 101 101 101 ---
20  MURRAY Niamh 25.06.1992 IRL B 57.85 86 86 90 90
19  MITIOGLO Maria 07.08.2001 MDA B 58.80 86 90 94 90

18  POLKA Zuzanna 07.01.2003 POL B 56.45 92 92 95 92
17  MARTINEZ SANTIAGO Irene 14.09.1993 ESP B 58.65 97 100 100 97

16  SYTELA Siri 03.06.2000 FIN B 58.95 95 98 101 98
15  HENRIKSSON Moa 13.12.1998 SWE B 58.70 97 100 102 100
14  GOMEZ Rita 19.06.2001 POR B 57.90 96 100 103 100

13  HELGADOTTIR Thuridur Erla 30.07.1991 ISL B 58.95 99 102 105 102

RESULTS WOMEN 59 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  STERCKX Nina 26.07.2002 BEL A 58.80 94 113 207
3  IBRAHIMA Rebeka 19.05.1998 LAT A 58.80 93 113 206
4  YAKUSHAVA Katsiaryna 05.04.2004 AIN A 58.90 89 110 199
5  TSIMASHENKA Katsiaryna 08.10.2005 AIN A 58.80 88 108 196
6  DE RISO Greta 27.12.2006 ITA A 58.95 89 106 195
7  MICHEL Maelyn 25.02.2004 FRA A 58.80 89 106 195
8  KARDARA Maria 27.08.2001 GRE A 58.80 88 107 195
9  GORDON BROWN Jessica 25.12.1995 GBR B 58.60 85 106 191
10  GARCIA RINCON Laura 12.06.2005 ESP B 58.55 84 104 188
11  VANDENABEELE Annelien 26.11.2004 BEL B 58.60 82 103 185
12  HENRIKSSON Moa 13.12.1998 SWE B 58.70 81 100 181
13  MARTINEZ SANTIAGO Irene 14.09.1993 ESP B 58.65 83 97 180
14  GOMEZ Rita 19.06.2001 POR B 57.90 80 100 180
15  HELGADOTTIR Thuridur Erla 30.07.1991 ISL B 58.95 77 102 179
16  SYTELA Siri 03.06.2000 FIN B 58.95 77 98 175
17  POLKA Zuzanna 07.01.2003 POL B 56.45 79 92 171
18  MITIOGLO Maria 07.08.2001 MDA B 58.80 76 90 166
19  MURRAY Niamh 25.06.1992 IRL B 57.85 67 90 157
  RETULAINEN Saara 30.05.1993 FIN A 58.80 --- 115 ---
  MEISTER Scheilla 02.05.1987 SUI B 58.30 81 --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN 59 Kg SE TOTAL

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025

1  COTRUTA Andreea 11.11.2003 ROU A 58.85 94 114 208


